	103學年度第二學期本土語言課程表(暫訂)

	班別
	布農(A)
	布農(B)
	卑南(A)
	排灣(B)
	南排灣(A)
	北排灣(A)
	阿美(A)
	魯凱(A)
	魯凱(B)
	閩南語(一)
	閩南語(二)

	授課教師
	顏明仁
	顏明仁
	亓高美玉
	謝梅珠
	謝梅珠
	謝梅珠
	王美月
	柯玉緞
	柯玉緞
	郭壬癸
	郭壬癸

	上課時間
	星期一
	星期一
	星期一
	星期三
	星期三
	星期三
	星期三
	星期三
	星期三
	星期三
	星期三

	
	第六節
	第七節
	午休
	第七節
	第六節
	午休
	午休
	第六節
	第七節
	第七節
	第六節

	上課日期
	3/2
	3/2
	3/2
	3/4
	3/4
	4/8
	4/8
	4/8
	4/8
	4/8
	4/8

	
	3/9
	3/9
	3/9
	3/11
	3/11
	4/15
	4/15
	4/15
	4/15
	4/15
	4/15

	
	3/16
	3/16
	3/16
	3/18
	3/18
	4/22
	4/22
	4/22
	4/22
	4/22
	4/22

	
	3/23
	3/23
	3/23
	3/25
	3/25
	4/29
	4/29
	4/29
	4/29
	4/29
	4/29

	
	4/1-4/2(第一次段考,本周停課)

	
	3/30
	3/30
	3/30
	4/8
	4/8
	4/8
	4/8
	4/8
	4/8
	4/8
	4/8

	
	4/13
	4/13
	4/13
	4/15
	4/15
	4/15
	4/15
	4/15
	4/15
	4/15
	4/15

	
	4/20
	4/20
	4/20
	4/22
	4/22
	4/22
	4/22
	4/22
	4/22
	4/22
	4/22

	
	5/4
	5/4
	5/4
	4/29
	4/29
	4/29
	4/29
	4/29
	4/29
	4/29
	4/29

	
	5/5-5/6 (第二次段考,本周停課)

	
	5/11
	5/11
	5/11
	5/13
	5/13
	5/13
	5/13
	5/13
	5/13
	5/13
	5/13

	
	5/18
	5/18
	5/18
	5/29
	5/29
	5/29
	5/29
	5/29
	5/29
	5/29
	5/29

	
	5/25
	5/25
	5/25
	5/27
	5/27
	5/27
	5/27
	5/27
	5/27
	5/27
	5/27

	
	6/1
	6/1
	6/1
	6/3
	6/3
	6/3
	6/3
	6/3
	6/3
	6/3
	6/3

	
	6/8
	6/8
	6/8
	6/10
	6/10
	6/10
	6/10
	6/10
	6/10
	6/10
	6/10

	
	6/15
	6/15
	6/15
	6/17
	6/17
	6/17
	6/17
	6/17
	6/17
	6/17
	6/17


